tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100

Organizator:  Fundacja Ultra

Data: 2024-10-19
Miejsce: Komancza
Dystans: 100 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

LtEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub

1 UZNANSKI PIOTR 504 PAMTRANS

2 LIGAS BARTOSZ 715 LIGAS TEAM

3 KOPEL RAFAL 508 #7TRTP/GOPR
BIESZCZADY

4 WOLEK SZYMON 506

5 WANTUCH MARCIN 502

6 LEWANDOWSKI MILOSZ 591 PODIUM -
NOWOCZESNY
SPORT

7 NACZYK MARTA 522

8 NABORCZYK KONRAD 509 AZS AWF
KATOWICE

9 WOJTAS MACIEJ 699

10 OSADNIK PATRYK 623

11 NEHRING KAROL 714

12 LYJAK OLGA 503 ATTIQ TEAM

13 KOSAL MACIEJ 573 KTS JELENIA
GORA

14 FRANUSIAK MAREK 539

15 KIK IWONA 501 TERVEL
MOUNTAIN
RUNNER

16 MIGDAL MICHAL 609

17 MALEC ARTUR 599 TRAILIS OUR
WAY

18 GORKA JOANNA 550 UNLIMITED
SPORT 2.0

19 MIKA TOMASZ 610 LABOSPORT
TEAM

20 SUCH ARKADIUSZ 713 RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE |
GEPARDY/SPORT
GENERATION

21 FUCZIK MALGORZATA 505 HIT THE TRAIL
TOMASZ KLISZ

22 PIERZ SLAWOMIR 634

23 TUCHOLKA MARTA 689 POCO LOCO/
LOJA DO TATA
ANDRE

24 ROG KRZYSIEK 647 ZBtAZ TEAM

25 STACHOWIAK KINGA 662

26 ZDEB MACIE) 704 WILK ULTRA
TEAM

27 JAREMA MAREK 560

M-scowos

C
KRAKOW
TYLMANOWA
JASIONKA

TYCHY
CHOJNIK
RZESZOW

KRAKOW
KATOWICE

KRAKOW
KATOWICE
SULEJOWEK
ZAKOPANE
JELENIA
GORA
CZESTOCHO
WA
ZABIERZOW

MARKI
KOMORNIKI
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

RZESZOW

BIELSKO-BIA
A
ISKRZYNIA
KRAKOW

IWIERZYCE
RADKOW
RZESZOW

KRAKOW

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M

OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat K/M
1 M1
2 M2
3 M3
4 M4
5 M5
6 M6
1 K1
7 M7
8 M8
9 M9
10 M 10
2 K2
11 M11
12 M 12
3 K3
13 M 13
14 M 14
4 K4
15 M 15
16 M 16
5 K5
17 M17
6 K6
18 M 18
7 K7
19 M 19
20 M 20

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

18km

01:48:05

01:56:42
01:56:36
01:51:16

02:06:41

01:59:46

01:56:08

02:02:14

01:49:07

02:06:04

02:09:28

02:10:24

02:10:07

02:15:11

02:11:41

02:24:13

02:18:03

02:30:01

02:26:00

02:28:18
02:27:59

02:32:22

02:20:26

SPORTOWE

43km

04:04:30
04:04:14
04:20:06
04:19:57

04:28:43
04:23:36

04:43:57

04:27:53

04:29:10

04:39:58

04:15:49

04:44:34

04:47:48

04:53:20

05:05:12

05:09:42

05:02:18

05:28:07

05:12:48

05:49:25

05:27:16
05:38:37
05:47:45

05:47:59
05:53:12
05:43:54

05:33:34

63km

05:44:06
05:48:32
06:05:44
06:09:56

06:18:10
06:24:02

06:39:58

06:16:45

06:26:28

06:38:16

06:05:27

06:47:45

06:47:55

06:56:20

07:14:38

07:13:57

07:09:36

07:48:59

07:29:03

08:10:41

07:42:43
07:56:38
08:12:47

08:09:18
08:08:24
08:10:37

07:56:04

74km

06:57:36
07:00:57
07:24:24
07:28:02

07:38:20
07:47:34

08:00:38

07:45:35

07:53:26

08:06:03

07:34:49

08:19:11

08:14:06

08:48:32

08:44:59

08:51:56

08:44:30

09:43:01

09:15:36

09:49:39

09:32:34
09:37:52
09:56:30

09:59:57
09:56:18
09:55:52

09:46:27

81.5km

07:51:09
07:55:21
08:22:22
08:22:15

08:35:06
08:46:31

08:58:48
08:46:44

09:11:47

08:39:57

09:23:13

09:19:48

09:57:59

09:54:31

10:00:49

09:55:09

10:57:50

10:33:07

10:44:30
10:58:24
11:16:14

11:20:25
11:14:13
11:11:32

11:16:11

88km

08:33:30
08:38:44
09:03:06
09:08:51

09:19:34
09:32:28

09:42:07

09:36:48

09:42:32

10:06:03

09:39:23

10:11:41

10:11:46

10:50:26

10:47:50

10:59:12

10:53:10

11:52:17

11:38:08

11:56:54

11:47:21
11:57:13
12:11:34

12:16:48
12:15:25
12:17:33

12:20:10

Netto

09:57:08.00
10:02:25.95
10:27:15.15
10:43:13.45

10:46:30.65
11:10:43.35

11:15:01.00
11:15:32.90
11:19:12.40
11:38:27.30
11:39:41.50
11:53:28.55
11:53:53.40
12:32:57.55
12:34:33.90
12:54:50.30
13:13:23.20
13:33:05.40

13:41:38.75

13:52:19.55

13:52:48.05
13:55:11.00
14:03:15.25

14:13:47.05
14:15:52.70
14:16:34.30

14:28:52.75

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto

09:57:08.00
10:02:25.95
10:27:15.15
10:43:13.45

10:46:30.65
11:10:43.35

11:15:01.00
11:15:32.90
11:19:12.40
11:38:27.30
11:39:41.50
11:53:28.55
11:53:53.40
12:32:57.55
12:34:33.90
12:54:50.30
13:13:23.20
13:33:05.40

13:41:38.75

13:52:19.55

13:52:48.05
13:55:11.00
14:03:15.25

14:13:47.05
14:15:52.70
14:16:34.30

14:28:52.75

min/km

5:51
5:54
6:08
6:18
6:20
6:34

6:37
6:37
6:39
6:50
6:51
6:59
6:59
7:22
7:23

7:35
7:46

8:03

8:09

8:09
8:11
8:16

8:22
8:23
8:23

8:31

1/11

km/h

10.2
10.2
9.8
9.5
9.1

9.1
9.1

8.1
i7:9;
7.7
7.5
7.4

7.4

7.3

7.3

7.2
7.2



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

28
29

38

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

52
55

54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64

Nazwisko i imie

KRAWCZYK MICHAL
KERESZTES CSABA

MIELNICZEK GRZEGORZ
PABIS MAREK
MASARCZYK SZYMON
OCHREMIAK MICHAL
SZARLE] MAKSYMILIAN
PITTNER ANDRZE|J

PIOTROWSKI MATEUSZ

GRZEGORCZYK MATEUSZ

KOZLOWSKI KAMIL
RATKA ADRIANA
DUDEK ADAM
OGNIEWSKI MARCIN
SZCZYPINSKI BARTOSZ

SZANECKI JAKUB
GWIZDZ MICHAL
CHRZAN DANIEL
NALBERT JAN
MICHALAK LESLAW
SYPEK DAMIAN

STARZAK PAWEL
ZUN MARIUSZ
LADRA RYSZARD

CAROBOLANTE SILVIA
SLIWA GRZEGORZ

PAWLIK JAKUB

SKOTNICZNY JAKUB
WIEPRZOWSKI £tUKASZ

BERNACKA KAROLINA
WINCKIEWICZ MAREK
GAJDECKI TOMEK
MALECKI KAMIL

ZOK KAROL

SWIERKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

KIELAR MACIEK
PAZUCHA WOJCIECH

Nr

578
567

607
624
603
620
676
636

635

553

575
644
535
621
678

675
555
529
617
605

665
707
590

525
685

629

652
692

514
695
542
600
705

686

568
630

Klub

KG)
ULTRA TRAIL
HUNGARY

TRI&MORE

KUZNIA STUDIO
BORGWARNER
RUNNING TEAM
SZOPA NA
NARZEDZIA
ZAKOCHA SIE W
BIEGANIU
#7TRTP

WATAHA
LUBARTOWSKIBE
ERGACZ

AA TARNOW

N-BIKE
HARPAGAN
SOSNOWIEC
ZtO$NIKBIEGA

KKM KALORYFER
| AG
KOMPRESSOREN

AZS AWF
KRAKOW
MASTERS
BARTOSZ
GORCZYCA TEAM
#1X1
WINE&MORE
LEKARSKA
GRUPA
KOLARSKA

ACCENTURE

SON OF JUPITER
KRAKOWIAK
ULTRA TEAM

M-scowos  Kraj

C
WARSZAWA  POL
BUDAPEST HUN

KRAKOW POL
KOBYLANKA  POL
GLIWICE POL
WARSZAWA  POL
GDANSK POL

RZESZOW POL
ZALESICE POL

WROCLAW POL

SKAWINA POL
KACZORY POL
WYZNE POL
WARSZAWA  POL
LUBARTOW  POL

WARSZAWA  POL
JAWORZNO  POL
TARNOW POL
WARSZAWA  POL
OSIELSKO POL
SOSNOWIEC ~ POL

SKAWINA POL

PLOCK POL
KRAKOW POL

SUSEGANA  ITA
KRAKOW POL

KRAKOW POL

KRAKOW POL
WARSZAWA  POL

SLIGO IRL
POZNAN POL
WARSZAWA  POL
SIEDLCE POL

TARNOWSKIE  POL
GORY

NOWE POL
MIASTO NAD
WARTA
CHORZOW POL
LUSOWKO POL

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

M. kat

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32
)
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47

10
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

K/M

M21
M 22

M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28

M 29

M 30

M 31

M 32
M 33
M 34

M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40

M 41
M 42
M43

K9
M 44

M 46
M 47

K10
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51

M52

M 53
M 54

18km

02:23:48

02:12:01
02:32:39
02:28:08
02:28:13
02:59:55

02:34:18

02:15:44
02:34:30
02:33:16
02:29:32
02:37:06
02:20:40
02:36:55
02:23:56

02:15:48
02:21:25

02:45:39
02:21:19

02:23:39

02:20:32
02:36:00

02:29:55

02:35:41
02:43:51

02:35:33

02:32:16

43km

05:35:22
06:02:55

05:42:14
05:22:58
05:43:46
05:48:07
05:35:54
06:20:57

05:57:10

05:50:07

05:21:58
05:52:56
05:56:48
05:52:43

05:26:32
05:21:23
05:47:10
05:49:53
05:50:33
06:16:31

05:23:43
06:06:19
06:16:24

06:26:52
05:47:16

05:47:41

05:48:42
06:00:51

06:17:34
06:01:53
06:14:08
05:59:15
06:21:17

06:03:24

06:15:27
06:02:04

63km

07:58:44
08:18:30

08:09:15
07:57:30
08:16:41
08:20:12
08:10:47
08:57:45

08:28:33

08:23:25

07:55:49
08:24:35
08:26:51
08:22:26
08:41:15

08:40:18
07:52:33
08:20:41
08:21:12
08:33:01
08:58:42

07:57:44
09:00:32
08:56:58

09:09:14
08:33:07

08:34:01

08:33:12
08:57:10

08:58:36
08:37:50
08:57:18
08:32:42
09:02:19

08:53:21

08:59:07
08:40:21

74km

09:46:22
10:12:36

09:53:59
09:40:54
10:11:23
10:09:51
10:06:54
10:40:40

10:13:21

10:16:40

09:51:24
10:17:42
10:17:49
10:13:08
10:29:52

10:29:08
09:48:08
10:25:59
10:12:13
10:28:14
10:49:12

10:11:14
10:54:42
10:53:11

10:59:58
10:36:34

10:36:44

10:36:57
10:49:43

10:46:51
10:34:42
10:51:44
10:28:13
10:55:53

10:55:17

10:55:50
10:34:42

81.5km

11:04:13
11:33:34

11:23:11
11:10:30
11:38:51
11:35:02
11:33:49
12:00:11

11:37:25

11:40:36

11:11:49
11:39:53
11:41:15
11:39:19
11:49:52

11:51:39
11:17:26
11:54:52
11:39:40
11:55:00
12:11:32

11:45:23
12:20:18
12:20:23

12:30:48
12:21:06

12:20:58

12:21:09
12:20:13

12:12:53
12:11:22
12:21:03
11:55:38

12:20:15

12:25:31
12:09:45

88km

12:10:11
12:35:19

12:31:40
12:17:38
12:48:10
12:38:15
12:37:53
12:56:43

12:43:11

12:42:32

12:22:41
12:46:56
12:47:36
12:43:21
12:57:29

12:58:07
12:41:57
12:59:18
12:45:36
13:02:15
13:20:36

12:59:12
13:24:28
13:26:35

13:34:50
13:34:04

13:34:07

13:34:17
13:26:38

13:23:48
13:21:34
13:30:04
13:04:09
13:27:33

13:27:13

13:38:44
13:29:37

Netto

14:30:05.30
14:32:02.40

14:36:16.70
14:38:19.40
14:39:46.80
14:40:57.95
14:41:15.10
14:42:37.35

14:43:49.50

14:46:21.15

14:48:25.70
14:53:49.10
14:55:15.80
14:56:20.60
15:03:28.70

15:07:13.75
15:08:34.65
15:09:01.80
15:13:04.55
15:14:25.35
15:23:48.25

15:26:16.70
15:33:03.15
15:33:39.95

15:34:25.35
15:36:22.90

15:36:39.35

15:36:51.90
15:37:15.00

15:37:21.00
15:37:21.45
15:40:47.00
15:41:04.45
15:42:24.55

15:44:03.65

15:47:06.15
15:51:11.15

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

14:30:05.30
14:32:02.40

14:36:16.70
14:38:19.40
14:39:46.80
14:40:57.95
14:41:15.10
14:42:37.35

14:43:49.50

14:46:21.15

14:48:25.70
14:53:49.10
14:55:15.80
14:56:20.60
15:03:28.70

15:07:13.75
15:08:34.65
15:09:01.80
15:13:04.55
15:14:25.35
15:23:48.25

15:26:16.70
15:33:03.15
15:33:39.95

15:34:25.35
15:36:22.90

15:36:39.35

15:36:51.90
15:37:15.00

15:37:21.00
15:37:21.45
15:40:47.00
15:41:04.45
15:42:24.55

15:44:03.65

15:47:06.15
15:51:11.15

min/km

8:31
8:32

8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39

8:41

8:42
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:51

8:53
8:54
8:54
8:57
8:57
9:03

9:04
9:08
9:09

9:09
9:10

9:11
9:11

9:11
9:11
9:13
9:13
9:14

9:15
9:17

9:19

2/11

km/h

NN~ ~ o~

6.9
6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.8
6.8
6.8

6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7

6.6
6.6
6.6

6.5
6.5

6.5

6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5

6.5
6.4



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub

65 JAKUBOWSKI ANDRZEJ 569 ULTRA DZIADY

66 RADAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 642 CROSS
KRAPKOWICE

67 NOWAK NATALIA 619 GORAL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM

68 KUROWSKI MACIE) 589

69 TARNAWSKI MARCIN 687

70 SROKA MARCIN 661 ASSECO ACTIVE
TEAM

71 WISNIEWSKA ZOFIA 696

72 HAJDUGA LUKASZ 556 TRAIL IS OUR
WAY /
WIECZORNE
BIEGANIE W
OPOLU

73 KASPRZAK TOMASZ 720

74  BIALECKI PIOTR 515 ORANGE POLSKA

75 TOMASZEK SEBASTIAN 688

76  SUCHARSKI KAROL 670 KW WARSZAWA

77 WYJATEK WOJCIECH 702

78 STACHOWSKI WOJCIECH 663 TRI&MORE

79 SZAFRANSKI MICHAL 674 DCWRP
TRI&MORE

80 ZAPIOR MACIE) 703 ZET RUNNERS

81 MISKOWICZ JANUSZ 612

82 STADNICKI LUKASZ 664

83 PASTOR KAMIL 627 WATAHA

84 SMYKA MICHAL 656

85 KUREK DAWID 588

86 KUDREJ GRZEGORZ 581

87 BOKSA BARTLOMIE| 517 KKM KALORYFER

88 SOWINSKA MARTA 660 ULTRAWAY

89 GRABOWSKI MARIUSZ 551 KLUB
MILOSNIKOW
zuz

90 PASNIK PAWEL 628 LUPUS_GO

91 WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA 698

92 WOJTKOWIAK PAWEL 701

93 GARUS-SARAMAK AGNIESZKA 545 ANTONTEAM

94 JAKUBIAK ALEX 737

95 SZYDLOWSKI MARCIN 680

96 KUNECKI NORBERT 585 KB HARCOWNIK
JELCZ
LASKOWICE

97 KURASZ PIOTR 587 PANDAAMANDA

98 PRUTA RAFAL 639

99 CZARDYBON LAURA 530

100 GAEKA JACEK 544 ULTRA DZIADY

101 GRUNDKOWSKI OSKAR 552

M-scowos

C
ZMIGROD
KRAPKOWICE

KATOWICE

SOSONOWIE
C

SKAWICA
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
DEBSKA
KUZNIA

TYCHY
WARSZAWA
BRZEZINKA
SREDZKA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GLIWICE
KATOWICE

BYTOM
FRYSZTAK
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
CIECIERZYN
SIEMIANOWI
CE SLASKIE
WROCLAW
KRAKOW
KIELCE
POZNAN

WARSZAWA
BIALOBRZEGI
RADONIE
KEDZIERZYN-
KOZLE

WATERDOW
N
RATOWICE

KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
SOSNICOWIC
E

ZMIGROD
SOLEC
KUJAWSKI

Kraj

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
CAN

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat

55
56

11

57

58
59

12
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
13
76

77
14
78
15

79
80

81

82

83

16

84
85

K/M

M 55
M 56

K11

M 57

M 58
M 59

K12
M 60

M 61
M 62
M 63

M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67

M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73

M 74
M 75
K13
M 76

M 77
K14
M 78
K15

M 79
M 80

M8l

M 82

M 83

K16

M 84
M 85

18km

02:35:27

02:35:05
02:25:01
02:36:27

02:34:03
02:59:52

03:02:33
02:35:51
02:30:16

02:36:08
03:04:12

02:46:37

02:35:46

02:19:57

03:00:52

43km

06:16:20
06:29:31

06:34:01

06:17:15

06:11:04
06:23:50

06:16:37
06:19:06

06:10:54
05:46:24
06:11:26

05:59:03
06:41:49
06:32:35
06:37:53

06:46:54
06:20:00
06:01:45
06:25:50
06:35:30
06:23:57

06:03:40
06:41:41
06:48:46
06:29:05

06:08:35
06:47:31
06:47:45
06:48:55

06:20:50
06:26:46

06:33:57
05:52:04
06:35:20

06:46:25

06:47:02
06:30:46

63km

09:01:06
09:19:30

09:22:04

08:59:39

08:59:22
08:52:47

08:57:26
09:10:17

09:07:37
08:41:00
08:56:38

08:44:26
09:48:01
09:33:05
09:33:09

09:37:30
09:22:13
08:57:36

09:49:35
09:23:29

08:55:14
09:35:45
09:49:24
09:34:26

09:33:48
09:49:17
09:49:20
09:47:54

09:23:13
09:22:26

09:28:30
08:58:31
09:25:53

09:47:34

09:52:08
09:40:53

74km

10:56:47
11:14:16

11:13:36

11:03:40

10:58:05
10:58:13

11:03:19
11:17:53

11:03:32
10:52:10
11:13:01

10:54:32
11:47:06
11:33:24
11:33:24

11:35:47
11:35:54
11:03:26
11:24:12
11:47:11
11:37:23

10:46:51
11:42:04
12:08:59
11:46:29

11:48:48
11:59:41
11:59:40
11:49:13

11:36:57
11:35:12

11:41:01
11:05:23
11:31:25

11:54:35

12:22:36
12:00:01

81.5km

12:30:17
12:45:43

12:36:58

12:29:47

12:35:22
12:28:05

12:36:07
12:43:57

12:37:01
12:34:12
12:54:09

12:52:41
13:14:00
13:01:39
13:01:32

13:05:13
13:13:07
12:45:59
12:58:07
13:19:58
13:18:00

12:25:04
13:31:04
13:44:35
13:22:06

13:34:09
13:28:39

13:16:29
13:21:33

13:14:13
12:50:46
13:04:55

13:33:52

13:57:16
13:43:43

88km

13:38:32
13:51:37

13:45:10

13:39:57

13:44:40
13:38:35

13:57:30
13:52:26

13:50:35

14:05:52

14:05:21
14:16:31
14:14:30
14:14:43

14:15:40
14:25:17
14:03:46
14:14:41
14:28:22
14:35:10

13:49:23
14:43:49
14:51:30
14:39:50

14:35:05

14:48:34

14:44:44

14:39:13
14:36:10

14:33:20
14:19:15
14:37:47

14:50:37

15:11:37
15:01:22

Netto

15:54:30.65
15:54:55.00

15:56:30.10

15:57:56.25

15:59:35.15
16:00:06.75

16:07:48.90
16:08:29.75

16:24:38.20
16:25:14.30
16:27:16.75

16:28:55.00
16:31:45.90
16:33:43.10
16:33:43.15

16:40:47.20
16:41:07.80
16:41:22.05
16:45:22.75
16:47:23.20
16:49:46.45

16:52:32.30
16:53:40.05
16:55:26.40
17:00:05.00

17:04:04.95
17:11:06.05
17:11:07.10
17:12:32.25

17:14:50.50
17:17:22.05

17:17:26.85
17:28:14.30
17:35:59.35

17:37:.07.75

17:40:24.90
17:42:16.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

15:54:30.65
15:54:55.00

15:56:30.10

15:57:56.25

15:59:35.15
16:00:06.75

16:07:48.90
16:08:29.75

16:24:38.20
16:25:14.30
16:27:16.75

16:28:55.00
16:31:45.90
16:33:43.10
16:33:43.15

16:40:47.20
16:41:07.80
16:41:22.05
16:45:22.75
16:47:23.20
16:49:46.45

16:52:32.30
16:53:40.05
16:55:26.40
17:00:05.00

17:04:04.95
17:11:06.05
17:11:07.10
17:12:32.25

17:14:50.50
17:17:22.05

17:17:26.85
17:28:14.30
17:35:59.35

17:37:07.75

17:40:24.90
17:42:16.65

min/km

9:21
9:21

9:22
9:23

9:24
9:24

9:29
9:29

9:39
9:39
9:40

9:41
9:43
9:44
9:44

9:48
9:48
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:53

9:55
9:56
9:57
10:00

10:02
10:06
10:06
10:07

10:08
10:10

10:10
10:16
10:21

10:21

10:23
10:24

3/11

km/h

6.4
6.4

6.4
6.4

6.4
6.4

6.3

6.2
6.2
6.2

6.2

6.2
6.2

6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

oo oo

5.9
5.9
5.9

5.9
5.9

5.9

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8
5.8



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

102

103

104

105

106
107
108
109

110

111

112

113

114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126

127

128
129

130
131
132
133
134

135

136

Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub

SZYPULSKI RAFAL 683

BZOWSKI MICHAL 524 TRAILRUN
KRAKOW

MARS MAKSYMILIAN 601 TRAILRUN
KRAKOW

MIGACZ JACEK 608 TRAILRUN
KRAKOW

JEDRZEJCZYK ARTUR 564

BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM 512

SADOWSKA KAROLINA 648

GINTER GRZEGORZ 548 AZS COLLEGIUM
MEDICUM UJ

ORAWIEC ANETA 622

StOWINSKA DOROTA 655

RAB LUKASZ 711 DZIKIE ZYCIE
RUNTEAM/OBA Z
GLIWIC

KOPYSCIANSKI ALEKSANDER 572 FITNESS PIEKARY
LEGNICA

PYTLEWSKI LUKASZ 641

PROKOPIUK GRZEGORZ 638 SZWAGRY DWA

+USZCZ PAWEL 594 GAMONIUSZE

STYLA-STYLINSKI NORBERT 669 TWOJA STARA

POMORSKI MICHAL 637 TEAM EMMENTAL

BOGDANOWICZ ROBERT 516

WIDERA WOJTEK 691

WIACEK JAKUB 690

STOLINSKI DOMINIK 666 BAWOLE OCZY

CEGLEWSKI MARCIN 526 HARPAGANY
RUNNING TEAM

KRAWCZYK JAKUB 577

BOKSA ANNA 518 KKM KALORYFER

SZPUNAR DANIEL 679 CARPATHIAN
RUNNERS

PIECZARKOWSKA-MROZ 633

ZUZANNA

MROZ BARTLOMIE] 615

ZBIKOWSKA MALGORZATA 709 ULTRAWAYRUNNI
NGTEAM/SPC

SOBILO EWA 657

MROCZEK BARTEK 613 WLOCZYKIE

RENKIEL TOMASZ 645

SWOBODA JAROSEAW 671

PARWA MICHAL 625 MAGAZYN NA
SZCZYCIE

KUDEA JOANNA 580 GORAL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM /
KUDLATE
MAKARONY

MAKAREWICZ WIKTOR 598 KUDLATE
MAKARONY/GOR
AL Z MAZUR

RUNNING TEAM

M-scowos  Kraj

C
BORNE POL
SULINOWO
KRAKOW POL

KRAKOW POL
ZIELONKI POL

BLAZKOWA  POL
GRYFINO POL
DABROWKA  POL
KRAKOW POL

KOSTRZYN POL
NAD ODRA
KOSTRZYN POL
NAD ODRA
WARSZAWA  POL

LEGNICA POL

WARSZAWA  POL
WARSZAWA  POL
DEBICA POL
WETLINA POL
VILLEBON FRA
SUR YVETTE

GDANSK POL
CHORZOW POL
KRAKOW POL

POZNAN POL
POZNAN POL
IWONICZ POL
KRAKOW POL
DEBINA POL
KRAKOW POL
KRAKOW POL
TORUN POL

RZESZOW POL
PASZCZYNA  POL
RACHOWICE ~ GBR

GLIWICE POL
DZIEKANOWI  POL
CE

WARSZAWA  POL

WARSZAWA  POL

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M

M. kat

86

87

88

89

90
91
17
92

18

19

93

94

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

105
20
106

21

107
22

23

108
109
110
111

24

112

K/M

M 86

M 87

M 88

M 89

M 90
M9l
K17
M 92

K18

K19

M 93

M 94

M 95
M 96
M 97
M 98
M99

M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104

M 105
K20
M 106

K21

M 107
K22

K23

M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111

K24

M 112

18km

02:29:50

03:00:16

02:59:59

02:45:47
03:03:05

03:05:03

03:02:57

03:17:16

03:16:50
03:04:42
03:14:35

03:14:55

43km

06:15:22

06:35:52

06:35:57

06:35:46

06:13:30
07:04:39
07:11:09
07:13:08

06:53:36

06:53:32

06:53:43

06:44:22

06:33:22
06:54:28
07:16:05
06:45:49
06:38:13

06:38:21
06:49:08
06:58:57
07:34:03
07:33:57

07:33:21
07:31:03
07:03:51

07:11:55

06:47:37
07:55:46

06:46:35
06:46:40
07:20:34
07:20:45
07:12:12

07:10:36

07:52:12

63km

09:55:00

09:44:57

09:44:32

09:10:20
10:03:32
10:28:46
10:17:50

09:58:22

09:58:19

10:00:31

09:48:42

09:30:53
10:05:42
10:24:17
10:02:25
10:03:50

09:59:00
10:04:50
10:00:57
10:50:26
10:50:18

10:53:50
10:41:21
10:42:57

10:25:31

10:16:46
11:28:20

10:18:14
10:18:18
10:44:07
10:44:18
10:42:54

10:42:50

11:08:09

74km

12:15:28

11:59:03

11:59:03

12:00:01

11:31:21
12:20:31
12:41:16
12:40:00

12:28:14

12:28:14

12:37:38

12:07:18

11:46:18
12:18:15
12:40:43
12:26:29
12:30:05

12:26:01
12:33:07
12:37:41
13:08:28
13:08:26

13:16:41
13:11:38
13:14:45

12:49:51

12:49:52
13:48:17

12:51:46
12:51:45
13:15:10
13:15:27
13:26:12

13:26:09

13:26:24

81.5km

14:05:30

13:42:20

13:42:22

13:42:25

13:30:51
13:57:29
14:13:33

14:05:43

14:05:32

14:14:54

13:55:09

13:34:00
14:13:15
14:23:35
14:11:30
14:20:07

14:20:04
14:19:02
14:18:24
14:51:16
14:51:23

14:59:08
15:01:00
15:01:53

15:06:26

15:06:25
15:36:53

14:53:46
14:53:42
15:11:35
15:11:38
15:27:07

15:27:23

15:27:26

88km

15:20:52
15:02:44
15:07:03
15:07:06
14:56:11
15:16:23
15:36:27
15:37:53
15:26:18

15:25:49

15:29:58

15:29:24

15:04:27
15:36:14

15:37:45
15:48:27

15:48:25
15:45:39
15:36:16
16:09:44
16:09:43

16:17:18
16:27:55
16:21:16
16:36:16
16:36:19
16:36:01
16:36:13
16:46:13
16:48:21
16:57:55

16:57:49

16:57:57

Netto

17:42:43.25

17:43:18.75

17:43:19.25

17:43:19.65

17:43:31.45
17:48:13.45
17:50:30.80
17:58:10.40

18:00:20.25

18:00:36.90

18:00:49.05

18:12:32.90

18:15:33.15
18:15:51.40
18:20:01.95
18:24:09.75
18:27:37.30

18:27:37.35
18:27:56.85
18:48:56.35
18:53:12.25
18:53:12.55

18:55:21.75
19:21:39.90
19:23:20.00

19:24:12.70

19:24:13.45
19:29:25.95

19:33:17.05
19:33:17.50
19:47:02.70
19:47.04.65
19:47:49.55

19:47:50.15

19:47:50.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

17:42:43.25

17:43:18.75

17:43:19.25

17:43:19.65

17:43:31.45
17:48:13.45
17:50:30.80
17:58:10.40

18:00:20.25

18:00:36.90

18:00:49.05

18:12:32.90

18:15:33.15
18:15:51.40
18:20:01.95
18:24:09.75
18:27:37.30

18:27:37.35
18:27:56.85
18:48:56.35
18:53:12.25
18:53:12.55

18:55:21.75
19:21:39.90
19:23:20.00

19:24:12.70

19:24:13.45
19:29:25.95

19:33:17.05
19:33:17.50
19:47:02.70
19:47:04.65
19:47:49.55

19:47:50.15

19:47:50.80

min/km

10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25

10:25
10:28
10:29
10:34

10:35
10:35

10:35

10:42

10:44
10:44
10:47
10:49
10:51

10:51
10:51
11:04
11:06
11:06

11:07
11:23
11:24
11:24

11:24
11:27

11:30
11:30
11:38
11:38
11:38

11:38

11:38

4/11

km/h

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7

5.7

5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4

5.4
5.3
5.3

5.3

5.3
5.2

52
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

5.2

5.2
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M-ce

137
138
139
140

141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

153

154
155
156
157
158

Nazwisko i imie

MARUT WOJCIECH
WIECH MARIUSZ
DYCZKOWSKI ADAM
DYCZKOWSKI ANDRZE]

JAROSEAWSKI PIOTR
SOBOLEWSKA SYLWIA
CZYZYDLO JOZEF

WIERZCHOWSKI BARTOSZ
SZAFRANSKI MATEUSZ
KOBYLKA RAFAL
MAJEWSKA REGINA
KALUZINSKI DOMINIK
BARTOLIK PIOTR
WOJTCZAK MALGORZATA
LUKASZEWSKA AGNIESZKA

tUKASZEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW

JASNOCH MARCIN
HOROSZCZAK ADRIAN
BARSZCZ MARCIN
KOSTRZEWA KRYSTIAN
DABROWSKI ARTUR
RADYK JOANNA
SADOWSKI MICHAL
JAROSZ DOMINIKA
MAZAN WOJCIECH
LOSOR ANDRZE|
ROSA ALEKSANDER

SZCZEPANSKA MARZENA

WISNIEWSKA JOANNA
KAWAELKO RYSZARD
GAWRYLCZYK ANDRZE|
CHROSCIAK PAWEL
CHRUSCIEL MICHAL
SIEKIERA ALEKSANDRA
STROMIDLO ANNA

FEKETE DANIEL

Nr

602
694
537
536

561
658
531
693
673
570
596
565
511
700
592
593
563
557
510
574
533
649
562
604
712
646

677

697

566

546

527

528

650

667

538

Klub

TYGRYSKI
KUBUSIA
PUCHATKA

PKO BP SA
O/LIMANOWA

CROSSFIT 72D

orkkkkokok

KB LUPUS

STS BIEGATON
MIKOLOW

STS BIEGATON
MIKOLOW

STS BIEGATON
MIKOLOW
RUSYNLEM

RADYK TEAM

ULTRAWAY
WOJTEK
KOTARBA
KOWARY BIEGAJA

WOLNY RYS

PURA VIDA TEAM

W STRONE
ULTRA

M-scowos

C
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

RADZYMIN
RADZYMIN
LIMANOWA
STRZEGOWO
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
WARSZAWA
OLESNICA
MIKOLOW
MIKOLOW
MIKOLOW
WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
ZELOW
tODZ
DAROWICE
DABROWKA
KRAKOW
NYSA
PROSZKOW
RABOWICE

LANGLEY

KOWARY
LEGNICA
WARSZAWA
TOMICE
BRZEG
DOLNY
WISLA

PILA

SZENTENDRE

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

GBR

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

HUN

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN M

M. kat

113
114
115
116

117
25
118

119
120
121
26
122
123
27
28

124

125

126
127
128
129
29

K/M

M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116

M117
K25
M 118

M 119
M 120
M 121
K26
M 122
M 123
K27
K28

M 124
M 125

M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
K29

18km

03:03:34

03:05:14

03:15:28
03:15:09

03:06:15

03:18:47

03:06:19

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

02:32:31
DNF

43km

07:13:31
06:51:48
07:25:50
07:25:41

07:44:49
07:44:59
07:51:28

06:32:57
07:33:27
08:11:08
08:39:26
07:52:47
07:57:08
08:22:23

07:16:15

08:22:28

07:42:52
08:11:45
07:45:32
08:06:51
08:54:21
07:11:15
DNF
06:38:26
DNF
07:20:40
DNF
08:33:14
DNF
08:13:37
DNF
08:14:42
DNF

09:00:58
DNF
09:43:57
DNF
06:47:55
DNF
07:59:36
DNF
07:55:58
DNF
08:18:33
DNF
09:01:09
DNF
05:47:34
DNF

63km

10:32:24
10:18:09
08:18:45
10:52:32

11:07:44
11:07:41
11:11:22

10:48:49
09:55:59
11:06:17
11:51:24
12:21:43
11:29:28
11:29:31
11:59:29

11:59:33

11:59:37

11:37:27
12:07:59

11:18:34
13:05:56
11:54:20
DNF
09:58:28
DNF
10:55:13
DNF
12:22:26
DNF
11:57:36
DNF
12:06:09
DNF

13:05:42
DNF
13:37:37
DNF
09:47:37
DNF
09:10:23
DNF
11:29:40
DNF
12:03:16
DNF
13:05:49
DNF
08:18:35
DNF

74km

13:17:34
12:51:46
13:24:18
13:24:31

13:48:54
13:48:54
14:04:17

13:24:35
12:52:49
13:53:15
14:30:36
15:06:28
14:03:38
14:20:35
14:52:19

14:52:10

14:52:21

14:20:39
14:50:21
14:27:09
14:16:24
15:57:41
13:55:37
DNF
12:18:25
DNF
13:31:02
DNF
15:06:33
DNF
14:45:06
DNF
15:23:43
DNF

15:57:20
DNF
16:29:03
DNF
12:10:25
DNF
14:17:16
DNF
14:20:37
DNF
15:17:47
DNF
16:29:34
DNF
DNF

81.5km

15:25:54
14:53:55
15:26:17
15:26:14

15:56:46
15:56:43
15:56:25

15:15:54
14:59:13
15:51:14
16:46:32
16:59:05
16:22:18
16:27:37
16:53:48

16:53:57

16:53:50

16:40:18
16:53:20
17:00:31
16:27:33
18:02:21
15:29:21
DNF
14:05:03
DNF
15:55:15
DNF
17:00:50
DNF
16:43:15
DNF
17:36:58
DNF

17:57:29
DNF
19:03:37
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

88km

16:54:43
16:36:12
17:05:31
17:05:34

17:30:40
17:30:34
17:26:11

16:57:45
16:48:43
17:35:07
18:26:58
18:15:26
17:56:26
18:14:42
18:25:31

18:25:34

18:25:40

18:22:08
18:32:00
18:30:33
18:22:04
19:40:14
16:35:55
DNF
15:39:05
DNF
17:55:43
DNF
18:34:33
DNF
18:54:20
DNF
19:24:37
DNF

19:53:33
DNF
20:58:49
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto

19:49:17.25
20:08:57.60
20:20:20.75
20:20:22.45

20:25:32.60
20:25:32.60
20:26:18.20
20:29:04.75
20:50:31.50
21:04:14.05
21:06:15.80
21:07:38.75
21:09:55.50
21:11:05.20
21:12:28.85
21:12:29.45
21:12:32.65
21:38:58.25
21:38:59.00
21:43:18.55
21:48:15.25
23:21:39.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

19:49:17.25
20:08:57.60
20:20:20.75
20:20:22.45

20:25:32.60
20:25:32.60
20:26:18.20
20:29:04.75
20:50:31.50
21:04:14.05
21:06:15.80
21:07:38.75
21:09:55.50
21:11:05.20
21:12:28.85
21:12:29.45
21:12:32.65
21:38:58.25
21:38:59.00
21:43:18.55
21:48:15.25
23:21:39.00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km

11:39
11:51
11:57
11:57

12:00
12:00
12:01

12:02
12:15
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:27
12:28

12:28

5/11

km/h

5.1
5l

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.4



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie

GABKA MAGDALENA

ZOtA PIOTR

WIERZCHOWIACH) KAROLINA
SEOCIAK RAFAL
SZYPROWSKI JAREK
MICHALOWSKI PIOTR
MACIAG DAMIAN

MAJEWSKI BLAZE|

ZYGMUNT MATEUSZ

SLANDA MACIE|

DEPTULA MARCIN
MROZINSKI MARCIN

BONCZEK tUKASZ

Nr

547

706

717

654

682

606

595

597

708

684

534
614

519

Klub

EVEREST
EXPEDITION 2025
PIODZ0O
EXTREME / TRIJET
TEAM

TRAIL IS OUR
WAY

SPORT
GENERATION
WATAHA

KS JANUSZE

DCWRP
SPORT
GENERATION

tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open K

M-ce

=
= O O o~

—

12
13
14
15

16

Nazwisko i imie
NACZYK MARTA
LYJAK OLGA
KIK IWONA

GORKA JOANNA
FUCZIK MALGORZATA

TUCHOLKA MARTA

STACHOWIAK KINGA
RATKA ADRIANA
CAROBOLANTE SILVIA
BERNACKA KAROLINA
NOWAK NATALIA

WISNIEWSKA ZOFIA
SOWINSKA MARTA
WISNIEWSKA AGNIESZKA
GARUS-SARAMAK AGNIESZKA

CZARDYBON LAURA

Nr
522
503
501

550

505

689

662
644
525
514
619

696
660
698
545

530

Klub

ATTIQ TEAM
TERVEL
MOUNTAIN
RUNNER
UNLIMITED
SPORT 2.0

HIT THE TRAIL
TOMASZ KLISZ
POCO LOCO/
LOJA DO TATA
ANDRE

GORAL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM

ULTRAWAY

ANTONTEAM

M-scowos

C
BYCHAWA POL

Kraj

KRAKOW POL

KROSNO POL
OPOLE POL
SOCHACZEW POL

WARSZAWA  POL
KRAKOW POL
WARSZAWA  POL

LUSZCZANO  POL
WICE

GRODZISKO  POL
DOLNE

KATOWICE POL
BIENIEWICE ~ POL

SIEMIANOWI ~ POL
CE SLASKIE

M-scowosé Kraj
KRAKOW POL
ZAKOPANE  POL
ZABIERZOW  POL

KRAKOW POL

BIELSKO-BIA  POL
A
KRAKOW POL

RADKOW POL
KACZORY POL
SUSEGANA  ITA
SLIGO IRL
KATOWICE POL

KRAKOW POL
KIELCE POL
BIALOBRZEGI POL
KEDZIERZYN- POL
KOZLE
SOSNICOWIC  POL
E

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN K

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

1
2
3

12
13
14
15

16

K/M

K/M
K1
K2
K3

K4

K5

K6

K7
K8
K9
K10
K11

K12
K13
K14
K15

K16

18km

DNF

02:09:53
DNF

02:13:29
DNF
02:34:23
DNF
02:45:51
DNF
DNF

DNF

03:17:06
DNF
01:56:02
DNF
02:09:34
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

18km

02:06:41
02:06:04
02:10:07
02:24:13

02:26:00

02:27:59

02:34:30
02:45:39

03:00:52

43km

DNF

05:01:44
DNF

05:04:20
DNF
06:21:02
DNF
06:41:22
DNF
06:58:18
DNF
07:57:57
DNF
08:14:08
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

43km

04:43:57
04:44:34
05:05:12

05:28:07

05:27:16

05:47:45

05:53:12
05:52:56
06:26:52
06:17:34
06:34:01

06:16:37
06:48:46
06:47:31
06:48:55

06:46:25

63km

11:37:37

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

63km

06:39:58
06:47:45
07:14:38

07:48:59

07:42:43

08:12:47

08:08:24
08:24:35
09:09:14
08:58:36
09:22:04

08:57:26
09:49:24
09:49:17
09:47:54

09:47:34

74km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

74km

08:00:38
08:19:11
08:44:59

09:43:01

09:32:34

09:56:30

09:56:18
10:17:42
10:59:58
10:46:51
11:13:36

11:03:19
12:08:59
11:59:41
11:49:13

11:54:35

81.5km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

81.5km
08:58:48
09:23:13
09:54:31

10:57:50

10:44:30

11:16:14

11:14:13

11:39:53

12:30:48

12:12:53

12:36:58

12:36:07
13:44:35

13:28:39

13:33:52

88km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

88km
09:42:07
10:11:41
10:47:50

11:52:17

11:47:21

12:11:34

12:15:25
12:46:56
13:34:50
13:23:48
13:45:10

13:57:30
14:51:30
14:48:34
14:44:44

14:50:37

Netto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
11:15:01.00
11:53:28.55
12:34:33.90

13:33:05.40

13:52:48.05

14:03:15.25

14:15:52.70
14:53:49.10
15:34:25.35
15:37:21.00
15:56:30.10

16:07:48.90
16:55:26.40
17:11:06.05
17:12:32.25

17:37:07.75

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

Brutto
11:15:01.00
11:53:28.55
12:34:33.90

13:33:05.40

13:52:48.05

14:03:15.25

14:15:52.70
14:53:49.10
15:34:25.35
15:37:21.00
15:56:30.10

16:07:48.90
16:55:26.40
17:11:06.05
17:12:32.25

17:37:07.75

min/km

min/km
6:37
6:59
7:23

7:58
8:09
8:16
8:23
8:45
9:09
9:11
9:22
9:29
9:57
10:06
10:07

10:21

6/11

km/h

km/h
9.1
8.6
8.1
7.5
7.3
7.3
7.2
6.8
6.5
6.5

6.3

5.9
5.9

5.8



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open K c.d.

M-ce
17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29

Nazwisko i imie
SADOWSKA KAROLINA
ORAWIEC ANETA
SLOWINSKA DOROTA
BOKSA ANNA
PIECZARKOWSKA-MROZ
ZUZANNA
ZBIKOWSKA MALGORZATA

SOBILO EWA
KUDtA JOANNA

SOBOLEWSKA SYLWIA
MAJEWSKA REGINA
WOJTCZAK MALGORZATA
tUKASZEWSKA AGNIESZKA

RADYK JOANNA
JAROSZ DOMINIKA

SZCZEPANSKA MARZENA

WISNIEWSKA JOANNA
SIEKIERA ALEKSANDRA
STROMIDEO ANNA
GABKA MAGDALENA

WIERZCHOWIACH) KAROLINA

Nr
648
622
655

518
633

709

657
580

658
596
700

643

562

677

697

650

667

547

717

Klub

KKM KALORYFER

ULTRAWAYRUNNI
NGTEAM/SPC

GORAL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM /
KUDEATE
MAKARONY

KB LUPUS
STS BIEGATON
MIKOLOW
RADYK TEAM

ULTRAWAY
WOJTEK
KOTARBA
KOWARY BIEGAJA

PURA VIDA TEAM

W STRONE
ULTRA

EVEREST
EXPEDITION 2025
TRAIL IS OUR
WAY

tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open M

M-ce

10
11

Nazwisko i imie
UZNANSKI PIOTR
LIGAS BARTOSZ
KOPEL RAFAL

WOLEK SZYMON
WANTUCH MARCIN
LEWANDOWSKI MI£OSZ

NABORCZYK KONRAD

WOJTAS MACIEJ
OSADNIK PATRYK
NEHRING KAROL
KOSAL MACIEJ

Nr
504
715
508

506
502
591

509

699
623
714
573

Klub
PAMTRANS
LIGAS TEAM
#7TRTP / GOPR
BIESZCZADY

PODIUM -
NOWOCZESNY
SPORT

AZS AWF
KATOWICE

KTS JELENIA
GORA

M-scowos¢
DABROWKA
KOSTRZYN
NAD ODRA
KOSTRZYN
NAD ODRA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

TORUN

RZESZOW
WARSZAWA

RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
OLESNICA
MIKOLOW

DAROWICE
KRAKOW

LANGLEY

KOWARY
WISLA
PILA
BYCHAWA

KROSNO

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
TYLMANOWA
JASIONKA

TYCHY
CHOJNIK
RZESZOW

KATOWICE

KRAKOW
KATOWICE
SULEJOWEK
JELENIA
GORA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

GBR

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
17
18

19

20
21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29

M. kat
1
2
3

(&}

10
11

K/M
K17
K18

K19

K20
K21

K22

K23
K24

K25
K26
K27
K28

K29

K/M
M1
M2
M3

M 4
M5
M 6

M7

M8
M9
M 10
M11

18km

03:14:55

03:15:09

03:18:47

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

02:13:29
DNF

18km

01:48:05

01:56:42
01:56:36
01:51:16

01:59:46

01:56:08
02:02:14
01:49:07
02:09:28

43km
07:11:09
06:53:36

06:53:32

07:31:03
07:11:55

07:55:46

06:46:35
07:10:36

07:44:59
08:11:08
07:57:08
08:22:23

08:54:21
06:38:26
DNF
08:14:42
DNF

09:00:58
DNF
08:18:33
DNF
09:01:09
DNF
DNF

05:04:20
DNF

43km

04:04:30
04:04:14
04:20:06

04:19:57
04:28:43
04:23:36

04:27:53

04:29:10
04:39:58
04:15:49
04:47:48

63km
10:28:46
09:58:22

09:58:19

10:41:21
10:25:31

11:28:20

10:18:14
10:42:50

11:07:41
11:51:24
11:29:31
11:59:29

13:05:56
09:58:28
DNF
12:06:09
DNF

13:05:42
DNF
12:03:16
DNF
13:05:49
DNF
11:37:37
DNF
DNF

63km

05:44:06
05:48:32
06:05:44

06:09:56
06:18:10
06:24:02

06:16:45

06:26:28
06:38:16
06:05:27
06:47:55

74km

12:41:16
12:28:14

12:28:14

13:11:38
12:49:51

13:48:17

12:51:46
13:26:09

13:48:54
14:30:36
14:20:35
14:52:19

15:57:41
12:18:25
DNF
15:23:43
DNF

15:57:20
DNF
15:17:47
DNF
16:29:34
DNF
DNF

DNF

74km

06:57:36
07:00:57
07:24:24

07:28:02
07:38:20
07:47:34

07:45:35

07:53:26
08:06:03
07:34:49
08:14:06

81.5km
14:13:33
14:05:43

14:05:32

15:01:00
15:06:26

15:36:53

14:53:46
15:27:23

15:56:43
16:46:32
16:27:37
16:53:48

18:02:21
14:05:03
DNF
17:36:58
DNF

17:57:29
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

81.5km
07:51:09
07:55:21
08:22:22

08:22:15
08:35:06
08:46:31

08:46:44

09:11:47
08:39:57
09:19:48

88km
15:36:27
15:26:18

15:25:49

16:27:55
16:36:16

16:36:01
16:57:49

17:30:34
18:26:58
18:14:42
18:25:31

19:40:14
15:39:05
DNF
19:24:37
DNF

19:53:33
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

88km

08:33:30
08:38:44
09:03:06

09:08:51
09:19:34
09:32:28

09:36:48

09:42:32
10:06:03
09:39:23
10:11:46

Netto
17:50:30.80
18:00:20.25

18:00:36.90

19:21:39.90
19:24:12.70

19:29:25.95

19:33:17.05
19:47:50.15

20:25:32.60
21:06:15.80
21:11:05.20
21:12:28.85

23:21:39.00
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
09:57:08.00
10:02:25.95
10:27:15.15

10:43:13.45
10:46:30.65
11:10:43.35

11:15:32.90

11:19:12.40
11:38:27.30
11:39:41.50
11:53:53.40

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
17:50:30.80

18:00:20.25
18:00:36.90

19:21:39.90
19:24:12.70

19:29:25.95

19:33:17.05
19:47:50.15

20:25:32.60
21:06:15.80
21:11:05.20
21:12:28.85

23:21:39.00
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
09:57:08.00
10:02:25.95
10:27:15.15

10:43:13.45
10:46:30.65
11:10:43.35

11:15:32.90

11:19:12.40
11:38:27.30
11:39:41.50
11:53:53.40

min/km
10:29
10:35

10:35

11:23
11:24

11:27

11:30
11:38

12:00
12:24
12:27
12:28

13:44

min/km
5:51
5:54
6:08

6:18
6:20
6:34

6:37
6:39
6:50

6:51
6:59

7/11

km/h
5.7
5.7
5.7

5.3
5.3

5.2

5.2
5.2

4.8
4.8
4.8

4.4

km/h
10.2
10.2

9.5
9.5
€)1l

9.1

8.8

8.6



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open M c.d.

M-ce
12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

39
40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47

Nazwisko i imie
FRANUSIAK MAREK

MIGDAL MICHAL
MALEC ARTUR

MIKA TOMASZ

SUCH ARKADIUSZ

PIERZ SLAWOMIR
ROG KRZYSIEK
ZDEB MACIEJ

JAREMA MAREK
KRAWCZYK MICHAL
KERESZTES CSABA

MIELNICZEK GRZEGORZ
PABIS MAREK
MASARCZYK SZYMON
OCHREMIAK MICHAL
SZARLE) MAKSYMILIAN
PITTNER ANDRZE|J

PIOTROWSKI MATEUSZ

GRZEGORCZYK MATEUSZ

KOZtOWSKI KAMIL
DUDEK ADAM
OGNIEWSKI MARCIN
SZCZYPINSKI BARTOSZ

SZANECKI JAKUB
GWIZDZ MICHAL
CHRZAN DANIEL
NALBERT JAN
MICHALAK LESLAW
SYPEK DAMIAN

STARZAK PAWEL
ZUN MARIUSZ
LADRA RYSZARD

SLIWA GRZEGORZ

PAWLIK JAKUB

SKOTNICZNY JAKUB
WIEPRZOWSKI £tUKASZ

Nr
539

609
599

610

713

634
647
704

560
578
567

607
624
603
620

636

635

553

575

535
621

675
555
529
617
605
672

707
590

685

629

Klub

TRAIL IS OUR
WAY
LABOSPORT
TEAM
RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE |
GEPARDY/SPORT
GENERATION

ZBLAZ TEAM
WILK ULTRA
TEAM

KGJ
ULTRA TRAIL
HUNGARY

TRI&MORE

KUZNIA STUDIO
BORGWARNER
RUNNING TEAM
SZOPA NA
NARZEDZIA
ZAKOCHAJ SIE W
BIEGANIU
#7TRTP

WATAHA
LUBARTOWSKIBE
ERGACZ

AA TARNOW

N-BIKE
HARPAGAN
SOSNOWIEC
ZtO$NIKBIEGA

KKM KALORYFER
/ AG
KOMPRESSOREN
AZS AWF
KRAKOW
MASTERS
BARTOSZ
GORCZYCA TEAM
#1X1
WINE&MORE
LEKARSKA
GRUPA
KOLARSKA

M-scowos¢
CZESTOCHO
WA
MARKI
KOMORNIKI

WARSZAWA

RZESZOW

ISKRZYNIA
IWIERZYCE
RZESZOW

KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
BUDAPEST

KRAKOW
KOBYLANKA
GLIWICE
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
RZESZOW

ZALESICE

WROCLAW

SKAWINA
WYZNE
WARSZAWA
LUBARTOW

WARSZAWA
JAWORZNO
TARNOW
WARSZAWA
OSIELSKO
SOSNOWIEC

SKAWINA
PLOCK
KRAKOW

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
HUN

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
12

13
14

15

16

17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25

27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44

45

46
47

K/M
M12

M13
M 14

M 15

M17
M 18
M 19

M 20
M21
M 22

M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28

M 29

M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34

M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40

M 41
M 42
M43

M 44

M 45

M 46
M 47

18km
02:10:24

02:15:11
02:11:41

02:18:03

02:30:01

02:28:18

02:32:22

02:20:26
02:23:48

02:12:01
02:32:39
02:28:08
02:28:13
02:59:55

02:34:18

02:15:44
02:33:16
02:29:32
02:37:06
02:20:40
02:36:55
02:23:56

02:15:48
02:21:25

02:21:19

02:23:39

02:20:32
02:36:00

43km
04:53:20

05:09:42
05:02:18

05:12:48

05:49:25

05:38:37
05:47:59
05:43:54

05:33:34
05:35:22
06:02:55

05:42:14
05:22:58
05:43:46
05:48:07
05:35:54
06:20:57

05:57:10

05:50:07

05:21:58
05:56:48
05:52:43

05:26:32
05:21:23
05:47:10
05:49:53
05:50:33
06:16:31

05:23:43
06:06:19
06:16:24

05:47:16

05:47:41

05:48:42
06:00:51

63km
06:56:20

07:13:57
07:09:36

07:29:03

08:10:41

07:56:38
08:09:18
08:10:37

07:56:04
07:58:44
08:18:30

08:09:15
07:57:30
08:16:41
08:20:12
08:10:47
08:57:45

08:28:33

08:23:25

07:55:49
08:26:51
08:22:26
08:41:15

08:40:18
07:52:33
08:20:41
08:21:12
08:33:01
08:58:42

07:57:44
09:00:32
08:56:58

08:33:07

08:34:01

08:33:12
08:57:10

74km
08:48:32

08:51:56
08:44:30

09:15:36

09:49:39

09:37:52
09:59:57
09:55:52

09:46:27
09:46:22
10:12:36

09:53:59
09:40:54
10:11:23
10:09:51
10:06:54
10:40:40

10:13:21

10:16:40

09:51:24
10:17:49
10:13:08
10:29:52

10:29:08
09:48:08
10:25:59
10:12:13
10:28:14
10:49:12

10:11:14
10:54:42
10:53:11

10:36:34

10:36:44

10:36:57
10:49:43

81.5km
09:57:59

10:00:49
09:55:09

10:33:07

10:58:24
11:20:25
11:11:32

11:16:11
11:04:13
11:33:34

11:23:11
11:10:30
11:38:51
11:35:02
11:33:49
12:00:11

11:37:25

11:40:36

11:11:49
11:41:15
11:39:19
11:49:52

11:51:39
11:17:26
11:54:52
11:39:40
11:55:00
12:11:32

11:45:23
12:20:18
12:20:23

12:21:06

12:20:58

12:21:09
12:20:13

88km
10:50:26

10:59:12
10:53:10

11:38:08

11:56:54

11:57:13
12:16:48
12:17:33

12:20:10
12:10:11
12:35:19

12:31:40
12:17:38
12:48:10
12:38:15
12:37:53
12:56:43

12:43:11

12:42:32

12:22:41
12:47:36
12:43:21
12:57:29

12:58:07
12:41:57
12:59:18
12:45:36
13:02:15
13:20:36

12:59:12
13:24:28
13:26:35

13:34:04

13:34:07

13:34:17
13:26:38

Netto
12:32:57.55

12:54:50.30
13:13:23.20

13:41:38.75

13:52:19.55

13:55:11.00
14:13:47.05
14:16:34.30

14:28:52.75
14:30:05.30
14:32:02.40

14:36:16.70
14:38:19.40
14:39:46.80
14:40:57.95
14:41:15.10
14:42:37.35

14:43:49.50

14:46:21.15

14:48:25.70
14:55:15.80
14:56:20.60
15:03:28.70

15:07:13.75
15:08:34.65
15:09:01.80
15:13:04.55
15:14:25.35
15:23:48.25

15:26:16.70
15:33:03.15
15:33:39.95

15:36:22.90

15:36:39.35

15:36:51.90
15:37:15.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
12:32:57.55

12:54:50.30
13:13:23.20

13:41:38.75

13:52:19.55

13:55:11.00
14:13:47.05
14:16:34.30

14:28:52.75
14:30:05.30
14:32:02.40

14:36:16.70
14:38:19.40
14:39:46.80
14:40:57.95
14:41:15.10
14:42:37.35

14:43:49.50

14:46:21.15

14:48:25.70
14:55:15.80
14:56:20.60
15:03:28.70

15:07:13.75
15:08:34.65
15:09:01.80
15:13:04.55
15:14:25.35
15:23:48.25

15:26:16.70
15:33:03.15
15:33:39.95

15:36:22.90

15:36:39.35

15:36:51.90
15:37:15.00

min/km
7:22

7:35
7:46

8.03

8:09

8:11
8:22
8:23

8:31
8:31
8:32

8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:39

8:39

8:42
8:46
8:47
8:51

8:53
8:54
8:54
8:57
8:57
9:03

9:04
9:08
9:09

9:10

9:10

9:11
9:11

8/11

km/h
8.1

7.9
7.7

7.4

7.4

7.3

7.1

~

6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.6

6.6

6.5

6.5

6.5



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open M c.d.

M-ce
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

55

57

58
59

60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85

Nazwisko i imie
WINCKIEWICZ MAREK
GAJDECKI TOMEK
MALECKI KAMIL
ZOK KAROL

SWIERKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

KIELAR MACIEK
PAZUCHA WOJCIECH

JAKUBOWSKI ANDRZE]
RADAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ

KUROWSKI MACIE]

TARNAWSKI MARCIN
SROKA MARCIN

HAJDUGA tUKASZ

KASPRZAK TOMASZ
BIALECKI PIOTR
TOMASZEK SEBASTIAN

SUCHARSKI KAROL
WYJATEK WOJCIECH
STACHOWSKI WOJCIECH
SZAFRANSKI MICHAE

ZAPIOR MACIE)
MISKOWICZ JANUSZ
STADNICKI tUKASZ
PASTOR KAMIL
SMYKA MICHAL
KUREK DAWID

KUDREJ GRZEGORZ
BOKSA BARTLOMIE]
GRABOWSKI MARIUSZ

PASNIK PAWEL
WOJTKOWIAK PAWEL
JAKUBIAK ALEX
SZYDLOWSKI MARCIN

KUNECKI NORBERT

KURASZ PIOTR

PRUTA RAFAL

GALKA JACEK
GRUNDKOWSKI OSKAR

Nr
695
542
600
705

686

568
630

569
642

589

687
661

556

720
515
688

670
702
663
674

703
612
664
627
656
588

581
517
551

628
701
737
680

585

587
639
544
552

Klub

ACCENTURE

SON OF JUPITER
KRAKOWIAK
ULTRA TEAM
ULTRA DZIADY
CROSS
KRAPKOWICE

ASSECO ACTIVE
TEAM

TRAIL IS OUR
WAY /
WIECZORNE
BIEGANIE W
OPOLU

ORANGE POLSKA

KW WARSZAWA

TRI&MORE
DCWRP
TRI&MORE
ZET RUNNERS

WATAHA

KKM KALORYFER
KLUB
MILOSNIKOW
zuz|

LUPUS_GO

KB HARCOWNIK
JELCZ
LASKOWICE
PANDAAMANDA

ULTRA DZIADY

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
SIEDLCE
TARNOWSKIE
GORY
NOWE
MIASTO NAD
WARTA
CHORZOW
LUSOWKO

ZMIGROD
KRAPKOWICE

SOSONOWIE
C

SKAWICA
KRAKOW

DEBSKA
KUZNIA

TYCHY
WARSZAWA
BRZEZINKA
SREDZKA
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GLIWICE
KATOWICE

BYTOM
FRYSZTAK
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
CIECIERZYN
SIEMIANOWI
CE SLASKIE
WROCLAW
KRAKOW
POZNAN

WARSZAWA
RADONIE

WATERDOW
N
RATOWICE

KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
ZMIGROD
SOLEC
KUJAWSKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
CAN

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

55
56

57

58
59

60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85

K/M
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51

M 52

M 53
M 54

M 55
M 56

M 57

M58
M 59

M 60

M 61
M 62
M 63

M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67

M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73

M 74
M 75
M 76

M 77
M78
M 79
M 80

M 81

M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85

18km
02:29:55

02:35:41
02:43:51

02:35:33

02:32:16

02:35:27

02:35:05
02:25:01
02:36:27

02:34:03
02:59:52

03:02:33
02:35:51
02:30:16

02:36:08
03:04:12

02:46:37

02:35:46

02:19:57

43km

06:01:53
06:14:08
05:59:15
06:21:17

06:03:24

06:15:27
06:02:04

06:16:20
06:29:31

06:17:15

06:11:04
06:23:50

06:19:06

06:10:54
05:46:24
06:11:26

05:59:03
06:41:49
06:32:35
06:37:53

06:46:54
06:20:00
06:01:45
06:25:50
06:35:30
06:23:57

06:03:40
06:41:41
06:29:05

06:08:35
06:47:45
06:20:50
06:26:46

06:33:57

05:52:04
06:35:20
06:47:02
06:30:46

63km

08:37:50
08:57:18
08:32:42
09:02:19

08:53:21

08:59:07
08:40:21

09:01:06
09:19:30

08:59:39

08:59:22
08:52:47

09:10:17

09:07:37
08:41:00
08:56:38

08:44:26
09:48:01
09:33:05
09:33:09

09:37:30
09:22:13
08:57:36

09:49:35
09:23:29

08:55:14
09:35:45
09:34:26

09:33:48
09:49:20
09:23:13
09:22:26

09:28:30

08:58:31
09:25:53
09:52:08
09:40:53

74km

10:34:42
10:51:44
10:28:13
10:55:53

10:55:17

10:55:50
10:34:42

10:56:47
11:14:16

11:03:40

10:58:05
10:58:13

11:17:53

11:03:32
10:52:10
11:13:01

10:54:32
11:47:06
11:33:24
11:33:24

11:35:47
11:35:54
11:03:26
11:24:12
11:47:11
11:37:23

10:46:51
11:42:04
11:46:29

11:48:48
11:59:40
11:36:57
11:35:12

11:41:01

11:05:23
11:31:25
12:22:36
12:00:01

81.5km
12:11:22
12:21:03
11:55:38

12:20:15

12:25:31
12:09:45

12:30:17
12:45:43

12:29:47

12:35:22
12:28:05

12:43:57

12:37:01
12:34:12
12:54:09

12:52:41
13:14:00
13:01:39
13:01:32

13:05:13
13:13:07
12:45:59
12:58:07
13:19:58
13:18:00

12:25:04
13:31:04
13:22:06

13:34:09
13:16:29
13:21:33

13:14:13

12:50:46
13:04:55
13:57:16
13:43:43

88km
13:21:34
13:30:04
13:04:09
13:27:33

13:27:13

13:38:44
13:29:37

13:38:32
13:51:37

13:39:57

13:44:40
13:38:35

13:52:26

13:50:35

14:05:52

14:05:21
14:16:31
14:14:30
14:14:43

14:15:40
14:25:17
14:03:46
14:14:41
14:28:22
14:35:10

13:49:23
14:43:49
14:39:50

14:35:05

14:39:13
14:36:10

14:33:20

14:19:15
14:37:47
15:11:37
15:01:22

Netto
15:37:21.45
15:40:47.00
15:41:04.45
15:42:24.55

15:44.03.65

15:47:06.15
15:51:11.15

15:54:30.65
15:54:55.00

15:57:56.25

15:59:35.15
16:00:06.75

16:08:29.75

16:24:38.20
16:25:14.30
16:27:16.75

16:28:55.00
16:31:45.90
16:33:43.10
16:33:43.15

16:40:47.20
16:41:07.80
16:41:22.05
16:45:22.75
16:47:23.20
16:49:46.45

16:52:32.30
16:53:40.05
17:00:05.00

17:04:04.95
17:11:07.10
17:14:50.50
17:17:22.05

17:17:26.85

17:28:14.30
17:35:59.35
17:40:24.90
17:42:16.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
15:37:21.45
15:40:47.00
15:41:04.45
15:42:24.55

15:44:03.65

15:47:06.15
15:51:11.15

15:54:30.65
15:54:55.00

15:57:56.25

15:59:35.15
16:00:06.75

16:08:29.75

16:24:38.20
16:25:14.30
16:27:16.75

16:28:55.00
16:31:45.90
16:33:43.10
16:33:43.15

16:40:47.20
16:41:07.80
16:41:22.05
16:45:22.75
16:47:23.20
16:49:46.45

16:52:32.30
16:53:40.05
17:00:05.00

17:04:04.95
17:11:07.10
17:14:50.50
17:17:22.05

17:17:26.85

17:28:14.30
17:35:59.35
17:40:24.90
17:42:16.65

min/km
9:11
9:13
9:13
9:14

9:15

9:17
9:19

9:21
9:21

9:23

9:24
9:24

9:29

9:39
9:39
9:40

9:41
9:43
9:44
9:44

9:48
9:48
9:49
9:51
9:52
9:53

9:55
9:56
10:00

10:02
10:06
10:08
10:10

10:10
10:16
10:21

10:23
10:24

9/11

km/h
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5

6.5
6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4
6.4

6.3

6.2
6.2
6.2

6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2

6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

o

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.8

5.8

5.8



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open M c.d.

M-ce
86

87

88

89

90
91
92

93

94

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116

117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124

Nazwisko i imie
SZYPULSKI RAFAL

BZOWSKI MICHAL
MARS MAKSYMILIAN
MIGACZ JACEK

JEDRZEJCZYK ARTUR
BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
GINTER GRZEGORZ

RAB tUKASZ

KOPYSCIANSKI ALEKSANDER

PYTLEWSKI tUKASZ
PROKOPIUK GRZEGORZ
tUSZCZ PAWEL
STYLA-STYLINSKI NORBERT
POMORSKI MICHAL

BOGDANOWICZ ROBERT
WIDERA WOJTEK
WIACEK JAKUB
STOLINSKI DOMINIK
CEGLEWSKI MARCIN

KRAWCZYK JAKUB
SZPUNAR DANIEL

MROZ BARTLOMIE)
MROCZEK BARTEK
RENKIEL TOMASZ
SWOBODA JAROStAW
PARWA MICHAL

MAKAREWICZ WIKTOR

MARUT WOJCIECH
WIECH MARIUSZ
DYCZKOWSKI ADAM
DYCZKOWSKI ANDRZE]

JAROSEAWSKI PIOTR
CZYZYDLO JOZEF

WIERZCHOWSKI BARTOSZ
SZAFRANSKI MATEUSZ
KOBYLKA RAFAL
KALUZINSKI DOMINIK
BARTOLIK PIOTR
LUKASZEWSKI PRZEMYSLAW

Nr
683

524

601

608

564
512
548

711

572

641
638
594
669
637

516
691
690
666
526

577
679

615
613

671
625

598

602

537
536

561
531

693
673
570
565
511
593

Klub

TRAILRUN
KRAKOW
TRAILRUN
KRAKOW
TRAILRUN
KRAKOW

AZS COLLEGIUM
MEDICUM UJ
DZIKIE ZYCIE
RUNTEAM/OBA Z
GLIwIC

FITNESS PIEKARY
LEGNICA

SZWAGRY DWA
GAMONIUSZE
TWOJA STARA
TEAM EMMENTAL

BAWOLE OCZY
HARPAGANY
RUNNING TEAM

CARPATHIAN
RUNNERS

WEOCZYKIJE

MAGAZYN NA
SZCZYCIE
KUDLATE
MAKARONY/GOR
AL Z MAZUR
RUNNING TEAM

TYGRYSKI
KUBUSIA
PUCHATKA

PKO BP SA
O/LIMANOWA

CROSSFIT 72D

sokfokolokk

STS BIEGATON
MIKOLOW

M-scowos¢
BORNE
SULINOWO
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
ZIELONKI

BLAZKOWA
GRYFINO
KRAKOW

WARSZAWA

LEGNICA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DEBICA
WETLINA
VILLEBON
SUR YVETTE
GDANSK
CHORZOW
KRAKOW
POZNAN
POZNAN

IWONICZ
DEBINA

KRAKOW
PASZCZYNA
RACHOWICE
GLIWICE
DZIEKANOWI
CE
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WROCLAW

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

RADZYMIN
LIMANOWA

STRZEGOWO
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
WARSZAWA
MIKOLOW

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
FRA

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
86

87

88

89

90
91
92

93

94

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116

117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124

K/M
M 86

M 87

M 88

M 89

M 90
Mol
M 92

M 94

M 95
M 96
M 97
M 98
M 99

M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104

M 105
M 106

M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111

M 112

M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116

M 117
M 118

M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124

18km
02:29:50

03:00:16

02:59:59

02:45:47
03:03:05
03:05:03

03:02:57

03:17:16

03:16:50
03:04:42
03:14:35

03:03:34

03:05:14

03:15:28

03:06:15

43km
06:15:22

06:35:52

06:35:57

06:35:46

06:13:30
07:04:39
07:13:08

06:53:43

06:44:22

06:33:22
06:54:28
07:16:05
06:45:49
06:38:13

06:38:21
06:49:08
06:58:57
07:34:03
07:33:57

07:33:21
07:03:51

06:47:37
06:46:40
07:20:34
07:20:45
07:12:12

07:52:12

07:13:31
06:51:48
07:25:50
07:25:41

07:44:49
07:51:28

06:32:57
07:33:27
08:39:26
07:52:47
07:16:15

63km
09:55:00

09:44:57

09:44:32

09:10:20
10:03:32
10:17:50

10:00:31

09:48:42

09:30:53
10:05:42
10:24:17
10:02:25
10:03:50

09:59:00
10:04:50
10:00:57
10:50:26
10:50:18

10:53:50
10:42:57

10:16:46
10:18:18
10:44:07
10:44:18
10:42:54

11:08:09

10:32:24
10:18:09
08:18:45
10:52:32

11:07:44
11:11:22

10:48:49
09:55:59
11:06:17
12:21:43
11:29:28
11:59:33

74km
12:15:28

11:59:03

11:59:03

12:00:01

11:31:21
12:20:31
12:40:00

12:37:38

12:07:18

11:46:18
12:18:15
12:40:43
12:26:29
12:30:05

12:26:01
12:33:07
12:37:41
13:08:28
13:08:26

13:16:41
13:14:45

12:49:52
12:51:45
13:15:10
13:15:27
13:26:12

13:26:24

13:17:34
12:51:46
13:24:18
13:24:31

13:48:54
14:04:17

13:24:35
12:52:49
13:53:15
15:06:28
14:03:38
14:52:10

81.5km
14:05:30

13:42:20

13:42:22

13:42:25

13:30:51
13:57:29

14:14:54

13:55:09

13:34:00
14:13:15
14:23:35
14:11:30
14:20:07

14:20:04
14:19:02
14:18:24
14:51:16
14:51:23

14:59:08
15:01:53

15:06:25
14:53:42
15:11:35
15:11:38
15:27:07

15:27:26

15:25:54
14:53:55
15:26:17
15:26:14

15:56:46
15:56:25

15:15:54
14:59:13
15:51:14
16:59:05
16:22:18
16:53:57

88km
15:20:52

15:02:44

15:07:03

15:07:06

14:56:11
15:16:23
15:37:53

15:29:58

15:29:24

15:04:27
15:36:14

15:37:45
15:48:27

15:48:25
15:45:39
15:36:16
16:09:44
16:09:43

16:17:18
16:21:16

16:36:19
16:36:13
16:46:13
16:48:21
16:57:55

16:57:57

16:54:43
16:36:12
17:05:31
17:05:34

17:30:40
17:26:11

16:57:45
16:48:43
17:35:07
18:15:26
17:56:26
18:25:34

Netto
17:42:43.25

17:43:18.75

17:43:19.25

17:43:19.65

17:43:31.45
17:48:13.45
17:58:10.40

18:00:49.05

18:12:32.90

18:15:33.15
18:15:51.40
18:20:01.95
18:24:09.75
18:27:37.30

18:27:37.35
18:27:56.85
18:48:56.35
18:53:12.25
18:53:12.55

18:55:21.75
19:23:20.00

19:24:13.45
19:33:17.50
19:47:02.70
19:47.04.65
19:47:49.55

19:47:50.80

19:49:17.25
20:08:57.60
20:20:20.75
20:20:22.45

20:25:32.60
20:26:18.20

20:29:04.75
20:50:31.50
21:04:14.05
21:07:38.75
21:09:55.50
21:12:29.45

Brutto
17:42:43.25

17:43:18.75

17:43:19.25

17:43:19.65

17:43:31.45
17:48:13.45
17:58:10.40

18:00:49.05

18:12:32.90

18:15:33.15
18:15:51.40
18:20:01.95
18:24:09.75
18:27:37.30

18:27:37.35
18:27:56.85
18:48:56.35
18:53:12.25
18:53:12.55

18:55:21.75
19:23:20.00

19:24:13.45
19:33:17.50
19:47:02.70
19:47:04.65
19:47:49.55

19:47:50.80

19:49:17.25
20:08:57.60
20:20:20.75
20:20:22.45

20:25:32.60
20:26:18.20

20:29:04.75
20:50:31.50
21:04:14.05
21:07:38.75
21:09:55.50
21:12:29.45

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:25

10:25

10:25

10:25

10:25
10:28
10:34

10:35

10:42

10:44
10:44
10:47
10:49
10:51

10:51
10:51
11:04
11:06
11:06

11:07
11:24

11:24
11:30
11:38
11:38
11:38

11:38

11:39
11:51
11:57
11:57

12:00
12:01

12:02
12:15
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:28

10/11

km/h
5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8

5.8
5.7
5.7

5.7

5.6

5.6

5.6
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4
53

5.3

52
5.2
5.2

5.2

5.1
5.1

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 100, Open M c.d.

M-ce
125

126
127
128
129

Nazwisko i imie

JASNOCH MARCIN

HOROSZCZAK ADRIAN
BARSZCZ MARCIN

KOSTRZEWA KRYSTIAN

DABROWSKI ARTUR
SADOWSKI MICHAE

MAZAN WOJCIECH
LOSOR ANDRZE|J
ROSA ALEKSANDER

KAWALKO RYSZARD

GAWRYLCZYK ANDRZE|J

CHROSCIAK PAWEL
CHRUSCIEL MICHAL
FEKETE DANIEL

ZOtA PIOTR

SEOCIAK RAFAL
SZYPROWSKI JAREK
MICHALOWSKI PIOTR
MACIAG DAMIAN
MAJEWSKI BLAZE)
ZYGMUNT MATEUSZ
SLANDA MACIE]

DEPTULA MARCIN
MROZINSKI MARCIN

BONCZEK tUKASZ

Nr
5

<))

3

557

510

574

533

604

712

646

5

o)

6

546

527

528

538

706

654

682

606

595

597

708

534
614

519

Klub
STS BIEGATON
MIKOLOW
RUSYNLEM

WOLNY RYS

PIODZ0
EXTREME / TRIJET
TEAM

SPORT
GENERATION
WATAHA

KS JANUSZE

DCWRP
SPORT
GENERATION

M-scowos¢
MIKOLOW

WARSZAWA
LUBLIN
ZELOW
£tODZ
DABROWKA
NYSA
PROSZKOW
RABOWICE
LEGNICA
WARSZAWA
TOMICE
BRZEG
DOLNY
SZENTENDRE

KRAKOW

OPOLE
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
£USZCZANO
WICE
GRODZISKO
DOLNE
KATOWICE
BIENIEWICE

SIEMIANOWI
CE SLASKIE

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

HUN

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
125

126
127
128
129

K/M
M 125

M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129

18km

03:06:19

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

02:32:31
DNF
02:09:53
DNF

02:34:23
DNF
02:45:51
DNF
DNF

DNF

03:17:06
DNF
01:56:02
DNF
02:09:34
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

43km
08:22:28

07:42:52
08:11:45
07:45:32
08:06:51
07:11:15
DNF
07:20:40
DNF
08:33:14
DNF
08:13:37
DNF
09:43:57
DNF
06:47:55
DNF
07:59:36
DNF
07:55:58
DNF
05:47:34
DNF
05:01:44
DNF

06:21:02
DNF
06:41:22
DNF
06:58:18
DNF
07:57:57
DNF
08:14:08
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

63km
11:59:37

11:37:27
12:07:59

11:18:34
11:54:20
DNF
10:55:13
DNF
12:22:26
DNF
11:57:36
DNF
13:37:37
DNF
09:47:37
DNF
09:10:23
DNF
11:29:40
DNF
08:18:35
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

74km
14:52:21

14:20:39
14:50:21
14:27:09
14:16:24
13:55:37
DNF
13:31:02
DNF
15:06:33
DNF
14:45:06
DNF
16:29:03
DNF
12:10:25
DNF
14:17:16
DNF
14:20:37
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

81.5km
16:53:50

16:40:18
16:53:20
17:00:31
16:27:33
15:29:21
DNF
15:55:15
DNF
17:00:50
DNF
16:43:15
DNF
19:03:37
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

88km
18:25:40

18:22:08
18:32:00
18:30:33
18:22:04
16:35:55
DNF
17:55:43
DNF
18:34:33
DNF
18:54:20
DNF
20:58:49
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
21:12:32.65

21:38:58.25

21:38:59.00

21:43:18.55

21:48:15.25

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
21:12:32.65

21:38:58.25

21:38:59.00

21:43:18.55

21:48:15.25

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

min/km
12:28

12:44
12:44
12:46
12:49

11/11

km/h
4.8

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7



